Division: S 

IN RE THE ESTATE OF
PAUL J. CARNESE

Deceased.
Notice is hereby given that on the 30th 
day of March, 2015 the Court entered 
an Order of Summary Administration 
of the above Estate.  The total cash 
value of the Estate was found to be Sixty 
Thousand Forty Seven and 00/100 
($60,047.00) Dollars. The estate by 
order of the court was assigned to the 
following individuals in the stated 
amounts:
SURVIVING SPOUSE:
Name: ELEANOR OSBORNE 
Address: 4400 EXETER DRIVE, 
J-308
City: LONGBOAT KEY
State: FLORIDA 
Zip code: 34228
Asset Description and value: